0 w
0)
0
~ z
t--
Slit :a
Licence
for the use of SIQ Type Approved certification mark

in the test report.
Places of manufacture, inspection file number:
Delta Electronics (Thailand) Public Co., Ltd.
909 Soi 9, Moo 4, Bangpoo Industrial Estate (E.P.Z.),
Pattana 1 Road, Tambol Phraksa, Amphur Muang,
Samutprakarn TH-10280, Thailand
(Inspection file number: 16343-16343)
Delta Electronics (Jiangsu) Ltd.
No. 1688 Jiangxing East Road,
Wujiang Economics Development Zone,
Song Ling Town, Wujiang City,
Jiangsu Province, CN-215200, China
(Inspection file number: 16343-27133)
Ratings:
Input: 100-240 Vac; 50-60 Hz; 2,0A
Output: 12 Vdc; 12,5 A (PMC-12V150W1 BX)
Output: 24 Vdc; 6,25 A (PMC-24V150W1 BX)
Output: 48 Vdc; 3, 125 A (PMC-48V150W1 BX)
Limitation:
I
Date: 2019-08-21 Authorized signature: Bojan Pecavar
SIQ Ljubljana, Trzaska cesta 2, S1-1000 Ljubljana, Slovenia
T +386 1 4778 100, F +38614778444,info@siq.si,www.siq.si Page 2 (2)
0 w
O>
0
"'1" z
I-
Licence
for the use of SIQ Type Approved certification mark
Number:
Product:
Type reference:
Trademark:
Ratings:
Sl-SIQ BG 004/109 Project file: C20160447
Power Supply for Building-In
PMC-12V150W1 BX; PMC-24V150W1 BX, PMC-48V150W1 BX (where X
can be any alphanumeric character or blank, no safety relevant
information)
A~ELTA
Input: 100-240 Va.c.; 50-60 Hz; 2,0 A
Output: 12 Vd.c. ; 12,5 A (PMC-12V150W1BX)
Output: 24 Vd.c. ; 6,25 A (PMC-24V150W1BX)
Output: 48 Vd.c. ; 3, 125 A (PMC-48V150W1 BX)
Applicant I Licensee: Delta Electronics (Thailand) Public Co., Ltd.
Manufacturer:
909 Soi 9, Moo 4, Bangpoo Industrial Estate (E.P.Z.), Pattana 1 Road,